COURSE FEEDBACK 1 SEMESTER 2023-2024

Course : COL731 Slot : X Total Student in course: 7
LECTURE COMPONENET
Course ]
Organizati Learning
on &
Delivery
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10
No Opinion(0.00) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Good(3.00) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Very Good(4.00) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Excellent(5.00) 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3
Rating 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.0 4.2

Q1L
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Q6:
Q7:

Q8:
Q9:

Q10:

Course Organization & Delivery

Did the course content met course objectives adequately?

How clearly was the course plan presented?

How effectively could the teacher communicate?

How much did the teacher encourage independent thinking?

How much did the teacher encourage logical thinking?

How receptive was the teacher to questions inside and outside the classroom?
How were the lectures organized in terms of clarity and presentation of concepts?
Learning

How effective was the teacher(s) in keeping your interest alive in the course?
How much did the course help you learn the subject?

To what extent did the teacher(s) inspire you to pursue the subject area further?




Exams & General
Evaluation Questions
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11
Just Right(2.00) 5
No Opinion(0.00) 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1
No(0.00) 2
Yes(1.00) 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5

Exams & Evaluation
Q1: Did the evaluation help you understand your mistakes?
Q2: Did the examination test understanding of the course?
Q3: Were the evaluated answer scripts shown to you?
Q4: Were the question papers of an appropriate length?
General Questions
Q5: Did the teacher take note of the mid-semester feedback?
Q6: How would you rate the work load of this course?
Q7: Was the attendance policy announced at the beginning of the semester?
Q8: Was the course evaluation policy announced at the beginning of the semester?
Q9: Was there a significant variation among the different lecture sections?
Q10: Were the lectures held on time?
Q11: Were the lectures held regularly?
Question :  Any suggestions or comments about the course
1

2 From the course title - compiler techniques for optimization, safety and security, we have covered optimization and safety in great detail. We could not get around to security |
suppose. Maybe in future iterations this could be taught.
3 NA

4 No Opinion

5 None



Question :  What did you dislike most about this course?

1 -

2

3 NA

4 No Opinion
5 None

Question :  What did you like the most about this course?

As usual, | like the interactive nature of the classes. Prof Sorav's teaching is always a plus. Paper presentations are also quite fun.
NA
No Opinion

The course material and the paper reading was very interesting
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The papers that were read in the class



